
Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - MS Girls - 1

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Indian Valley 00:14:33.32 33

2 Tusky Valley 00:14:57.82 38

3 Dover 00:15:33.93 49

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Welty 00:15:48.44 4

Garaway 00:16:12.84 3

Claymont 00:14:14.26 1

Newcomerstown 00:18:53.93 1
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - MS Girls - 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Indian Valley 00:14:33.32 6 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 458 Bailey Herbert 00:13:48.38 3

2 4 448 Emily Cope 00:13:52.72 4

3 6 450 Blaire Harshey 00:14:12.13 6

4 8 457 Rowan Harshey 00:14:17.71 7

5 19 456 Bella Green 00:16:35.67 13

6 27 449 Leila Green 00:19:31.17 (18)

2 Tusky Valley 00:14:57.82 6 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 664 Natalie Rennicker 00:13:26.45 1

2 5 663 Josie Eick 00:14:02.95 5

3 10 669 Jillian Sponaugle 00:14:40.41 9

4 17 670 Natalie Stokes 00:16:13.33 11

5 18 665 Sara Whitlach 00:16:25.98 12

6 24 668 Sidney Bosler 00:17:39.17 (17)

3 Dover 00:15:33.93 6 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 74 Bethany Hutchison 00:13:28.11 2

2 9 75 Cassidy McKee 00:14:32.93 8

3 16 83 Aubrie Hindman 00:15:54.06 10

4 20 73 Hailey Huff 00:16:56.71 14

5 21 76 Abigail Mendez 00:16:57.87 15

6 23 72 Lilianna Cadle 00:17:01.63 (16)
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - MS Girls - 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 664 Natalie Rennicker 8th 00:13:26.45 Tusky Valley

2 2 74 Bethany Hutchison 8th 00:13:28.11 Dover

3 3 458 Bailey Herbert 7th 00:13:48.38 Indian Valley

4 4 448 Emily Cope 8th 00:13:52.72 Indian Valley

5 5 663 Josie Eick 8th 00:14:02.95 Tusky Valley

6 6 450 Blaire Harshey 8th 00:14:12.13 Indian Valley

7 0 44 Emma McPherson 7th 00:14:14.26 Claymont

8 7 457 Rowan Harshey 7th 00:14:17.71 Indian Valley

9 8 75 Cassidy McKee 8th 00:14:32.93 Dover

10 9 669 Jillian Sponaugle 7th 00:14:40.41 Tusky Valley

11 0 675 Kamri Patterson 8th 00:14:53.32 Welty

12 0 425 Laynee Reneker 7th 00:15:07.14 Garaway

13 0 426 Raquel Zimmerman 7th 00:15:32.08 Garaway

14 0 680 Audrey Rosneck 7th 00:15:33.83 Welty

15 0 679 Angel Kaufman 7th 00:15:46.57 Welty

16 10 83 Aubrie Hindman 7th 00:15:54.06 Dover

17 11 670 Natalie Stokes 7th 00:16:13.33 Tusky Valley

18 12 665 Sara Whitlach 8th 00:16:25.98 Tusky Valley

19 13 456 Bella Green 7th 00:16:35.67 Indian Valley

20 14 73 Hailey Huff 8th 00:16:56.71 Dover

21 15 76 Abigail Mendez 8th 00:16:57.87 Dover

22 0 674 Candace Haskew 8th 00:17:00.05 Welty

23 (16) 72 Lilianna Cadle 8th 00:17:01.63 Dover

24 (17) 668 Sidney Bosler 7th 00:17:39.17 Tusky Valley

25 0 242 Josie Hershberger 8th 00:17:59.31 Garaway

26 0 496 Ariah Gamble 8th 00:18:53.93 Newcomerstown

27 (18) 449 Leila Green 8th 00:19:31.17 Indian Valley
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